Round 16 EVENT: The Chess Centre - Rated Friendlies - RP DATE: Mon 30th Sep 2024 TIME:

18:00
Board

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Date Rating

2024-09-30 0819

2024-09-30 0686

2024-09-30 0417

2024-09-30 0822

2024-09-30 1028

2024-09-30 0559

2024-09-30 0433

2024-09-30 0000

2024-09-30 0000

2024-09-30 0000

2024-09-30 0000

2024-09-30 0000

2024-09-30 0000

2024-09-30 0000

2024-09-30 0000

2024-09-30 0000

2024-09-30 0000

2024-09-30 0000

2024-09-30 0000

2024-09-30 0000

2024-09-30 0000

2024-09-30 0000

2024-09-30 0000

White
G G
Miller, Daniel
G G
McGibbon, Rowan
N 1 G
Tighe, Ellis
G G
Gregson, Toby
G 0-1 G
Lau, Louis Sorrell, Henry
N G
Harling, Joel
G 1-0 G
Nummela-Price, Jakob Crebbin, Lee
N N
Default Default
N N
Default Default
N N
Default Default
N N
Default Default
N N
Default Default
N N
Default Default
N N
Default Default
N N
Default Default
N N
Default Default
N N
Default Default
N N
Default Default
N N
Default Default
N N
Default Default
N N
Default Default
N N
Default Default
N N
Default Default

-1 Wainwright, Cora
-0 . .
Kapustina, Kira
-0 .
Miller, Eleanor

-0 Belkasemi, Rouslan

0-1 Francisco Lopes, Vicente Miguel

Rating
1178

0640
0465
0673
0847
0000
0501
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000



Board Date Rating White \Y% Black Rating

N N

24 202409300000 > . AP 0000

25 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

26 2024-09-30 0000 N 0000
Default Default

27 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

28 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

29 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

30 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

31 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

32 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

33 2024-09-30 0000 N 0000
Default Default

34 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

35 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

36 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

37 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

38 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

39 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

40  2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

41 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

42 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

43 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

44 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

45 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

46 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default
N N

47 2024-09-30 0000 0000

Default Default



Board Date Rating White \Y% Black Rating

N N

48 202409300000 . AP 0000

49 2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

50  2024-09-30 0000 N N 0000
Default Default

Last update Andrew Wainwright Tue 1st Oct 2024 14:59. Reported by Andrew Wainwright Tue 1st
Oct 2024 14:59. Verified By



